
 

 SP-SGL™  
 

 
 
 
The design of the garden light. absorbs energy from the 
universe, and combines it with high efficiency solar panel, LEDs. 
It adopts advantage technics such as microcontroller combines 
with integrated design to achieve multiple features such as low 
power consumption but high brightness, long lifespan and 
maintenance free, meanwhile with waterproof 
function and great thermal dissipation 
 
 

Key features: 

• Controller: Optically Control, Time Control, Anti-over           

         discharge and Short-circuit Resistance 

• Compact design for easy and safe installation 

• Ultra-bright homogeneous LED light distribution 

• Strong, weather-proof housing design 

• Vandal resistant 

 

Uses and Applications Guide 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           Technical Specifications   
Lighting and Operation   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Energy Collection and Storage 

 

 

 

 

 

          

 

 

                  

Ordering Guide:  EXAMPLE: SP-SGL-A-180W-20W-5-30K-268WH-GR-11-00 

 

 

 

Legal Clarification: All technical information and/or products listings and/or technical support, and/or any kind of graphics, illustrations and/or instructions and/or the names, trade names, trademarks, trade symbols, 

service marks, logos, icons and trade dress of SolarPath Inc or in connection to SolarPath Inc or any of its selling products, contained herein is in the exclusive ownership of SolarPath Inc and may not be 

alternated and/or used in any manner including but not limited to copy of some or all of the said material by users and/or viewers or any third party for that matter of this document and the website to which it is 

linked without the express prior written permission of SolarPath Inc. Furthermore, redistribution or any kind of commercial use or alternation or any kind of use other then downloading presented information in 

some or all contents of downloadable documents, and/or downloadable contents, is strictly prohibited without express written prior permission. All information set out herein is subject to changes as may occur 

from time to time. SolarPath Inc is not responsible for, and cannot guarantee and shall not be held liable for any information or the accuracy of such in websites that it does not manage. 
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Commercial Plaza  
Shopping mall  
Landmark  
Side street  
Pedestrian crossing  
Bike paths  
Walking paths  
Parks  

Lighting Technology  LED Light Technology 

LED Power  Up to 60W 

Brightness Up to  7,000lm 

 CRL  CRI˃70 

Led Color Temperature  3,500K-6,000K 

Battery   Integrated inside pole 

Solar Panel Power  Up to 540W 

Solar panel type  Mono-crystalline photovoltaic panel 

Battery type  LifoPO4 Lithium  Battery 

Battery Capability  Up to 819WH 

Working Mode  1H 100%- 3H 80%- 8H 20% (Can be changed per to solar 
 radiation) 

 
IP Rating  IP68 

Model Luminaire Type Solar Panel LED Power Distribution type Led color 
Temp 

Battery 
Options 

Body Color Pole 
Height 

Arm Motion sensor 

SP-SGL  
A – 

 
 

B – 
 
 

C - 
 

180W 
360W 
540W 

20W 
40W 
60W 

2 – Type II  
(available for 

 C only) 
5 – Type V  

(available for A 
and B only) 

30K 
40K 
50K 
60K 

268WH 
537WH 
819WH 

Grey- GR 
(Any other color 

available with 
additional charge) 

11 ft 
16 ft 
20 ft 

1 – Single 
2 – Double 

*available type C 
only 

00 – no motion sensor 
01- motion sensor 

*available type C only 

Type A               Type B                  Type C                     Type C Double arm 

*Up on request 
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