

The design of the garden light. absorbs energy from the universe, and combines it with high efficiency solar panel, LEDs. It adopts advantage technics such as microcontroller combines with integrated design to achieve multiple features such as low power consumption but high brightness, long lifespan and maintenance free, meanwhile with waterproof function and great thermal dissipation

## Key features:

- Controller: Optically Control, Time Control, Anti-over discharge and Short-circuit Resistance
- Compact design for easy and safe installation
- Ultra-bright homogeneous LED light distribution
- Strong, weather-proof housing design
- Vandal resistant

## Uses and Applications Guide

Commercial Plaza	
Shopping mall	
Landmark	
Side street	
Pedestrian crossing	
Bike paths	
Walking paths	
Parks	



Techni		

<u>Lighting and Operation</u>	
Lighting Technology	LED Light Technology
LED Power	Up to 60W
Brightness	Up to 7,000lm
CRL	CRI>70
Led Color Temperature	3,500K-6,000K
Battery	Integrated inside pole

## ${\sf Energy\,Collection\,and\,Storage}$

Solar Panel Power	Up to 540W
Solar panel type	Mono-crystalline photovoltaic panel
Battery type	LifoPO4 Lithium Battery
Battery Capability	Up to 819WH
Working Mode	1H 100%- 3H 80%- 8H 20% (Can be changed per to solar radiation)
IP Rating	IP68

## Ordering Guide: EXAMPLE: SP-SGL-A-180W-20W-5-30K-268WH-GR-11-00

Model	Luminaire Type	Solar Panel	LED Power	Distribution type	Led color	Battery	Body Color	Pole	Arm	Motion sensor
					Temp	Options		Height		
SP-SGL		180W	20W	2 – Type II	30K	268WH	Grey- GR	11 ft	1 – Single	00 – no motion sensor
	A –	360W	40W	(available for	40K	537WH	(Any other color	16 ft	2 – Double	01- motion sensor
		540W	60W	C only)	50K	819WH	available with	20 ft	*available type C	*available type C only
	В-			5 – Type V (available for A and B only)	60K		additional charge)		only	
	C-									



Legal Clarification: All technical information and/or products listings and/or technical support, and/or any kind of graphics, illustrations and/or instructions and/or the names, trade names, trade names, trade symbols, service marks, logos, icons and trade dress of SolarPath Inc or in connection to SolarPath Inc or any of its selling products, contained herein is in the exclusive ownership of SolarPath Inc and may not be alternated and/or used in any manner including but not limited to copy of some or all of the said material by users and/or viewers or any third party for that matter of this document and the website to which it is linked without the express prior written permission of SolarPath Inc. Furthermore, redistribution or any kind of commercial use or alternation or any kind of use other then downloading presented information in some or all contents of downloadable documents, and/or downloadable contents, is strictly prohibited without express written prior permission. All information set out herein is subject to changes as may occur from time to time. SolarPath Inc is not responsible for, and cannot guarantee and shall not be held liable for any information or the accuracy of such in websites that it does not manage.



